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2025 Fabric Offerings - Alphabetical

@ MOMENTUM

TEXTILES & WALLCOVERING

PATTERN
3D GRID
ABEAM

ACE
ACOUSTIC
ACROBAT
AGORAII
ALDO
ALMANAC
ALOFT
AMENITY Il
AMUSE
ANTHOLOGY CV
ARCHER
ARTISANAL EPU
ASCEND
AUDUBON
AURORA PC
BANDWIDTH II
BANGLE
BANTER
BARCODE
BEELINE EPU
BEEP

BETA

BEVY

BLOKO
BLOSSOMS TIME
BOBBY
BOHEME
BOOM Il
BORDERS
BOXCAR
BRAVO I
BRINK

BRISK

BUILD
CAMBER
CAMEO
CANTER EPU
CARAVAN
CARLO
CARSON CV
CASHMERE II
CENTRAL
CENTRIC

GRADE
19
12

5
18
12

7

CALL

CALL
11
16

10
17

11
CALL

1-800-366-6839

www.memosamples.com

PATTERN
CHANNEL
CHARETTE
CHEKHOV
CHIME CV
CHIPPER

CHIT CHAT
CHROMATIC
CIVIL

CLANG

CLIMB

CODA
COLLECT
COLORLOOP
COLORWHEEL
CORDOVAN EPU
COTTON CV
COVER CLOTH
CRESPO
CROQUET

CROSSING COLORS

CROSSWISE
CUBE
CULTURE
CURL
CURRENT
CURTAIN CALL
CUTOoUuT
CYCLE

DART

DASH
DECODE
DEKA

DEXTER EPU
DOCKET
DOMAIN
DOME CV
DRAWING LINES

DREAM CATCHERS

DRIFT

EBB

EDISON

EGO

ELON

ENCORE
ENDURANCE EPU

GRADE
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N
[

20
CALL
17
20
19

10

o

PATTERN
EON EPU
EPIC

ESSAY
ESSENCE PC
ETUDE

EVO CV
EXPLORE
EXPO
EXPRESSION
EYES IN REFLECTION
FAUX FELT
FAUX MO
FELTRO
FIDGET CV
FINNEGAN
FLETCHER
FLITTER
FLOAT

FLOCK

FLUX

FOCAL

FOLD
FOLLOW CV
FORAY
FOUNDATION
FREE

FRIDA CV
FUSE
GLASSWORKS
GLIDE

GLINT
GRADIENT GRID
GRADUAL
GRAPH

GRID
GROOVE EPU
GUIDELINE
GUILD

GURU

HABIT

HAIKU

HALO
HEARSAY
HIGHLINE
HITCH

GRADE

16
13
14

17

15
CALL

10
11

CALL
10

~

20

CALL
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2025 Fabric Offerings - Alphabetical

) MOMENTUM

TEXTILES & WALLCOVERING

PATTERN
HOBNOB
HOP

HUE

HUM

HYDE CV
IMPROV CV
INFINITY C-ZERO
INFUSION
INSIGHT
INTERIM
IOTA
JACKPQOT CV
JITNEY

JOoT
JOURNAL
KAYAK
KEEPER CV
KEPLER
KEYNOTE
KINDRED
KINECT
KINNEY

KIT

KNACK
LARK
LASANNA CV
LASSO CV
LATERAL
LEAFDOT CV
LEDGE
LELLA

LENO

LENS

LEVEL

LINA

LINEN CV
LINEUP
LIVEN

LORE

LUCIO
MANDALA
MAPPING IDEAS
MARATHON C-ZERO
MEANDER
MELD

GRADE

CALL

12
CALL
14
CALL

12

1-800-366-6839
www.memosamples.com

PATTERN
MELLO
MEZZANINE
MIDLANDS
MIKRO
MILLENNIUM C-ZERO
MIXER EPU
MIXOLOGY CV
MOGUL EPU
MOOD
NATIVE EPU
NESTLE

NIFTY
NIMBLE

NOTE CV
NUBBLE

OATH
ODYSSEY C-ZERO
ORIGIN

OTTO
OVERPASS
PACT
PAINTING STROKES
PANORAMA
PANTHEON
PARABLE
PARACHUTE
PARADISO
PARENTHESIS
PAX

PERK
PHOTON
PHRASE
PIERRE

PING

PIP

PIPER

PIQUE
PIXELATE

PLACES SPACES FACES

PLAN
PLATFORM
POETIC CV
POINT
POLKA
POP UP

GRADE

CALL

19

19

15

CALL

11

11
CALL

14

14
CALL

PATTERN
PRINTWORK EPU
PRIVET
PROMISE
PROPEL
PROVERB
PROXIMITY
PURSUE
QUINCE

RAFT

REIN II
RENEW
RESPITE
REVOLVE

RING

RINGER CV
RISE

RIVET

ROMBU
RONDA
ROSETTA
ROSTER

ROW

RUBATO

RUSH HOUR
SAIL

SANYA CV
SCATTER
SCORE
SCRABBLE
SCRIPT
SENSORY CV
SERENDIPITY Il
SHIRE
SHOWER ME WITH
FLOWERS
SHUTTLE
SIDESTEP
SILICA

SILICA ALTAIR
SILICA ANDY
SILICA ARC
SILICA BAUBLE
SILICA BLEND
SILICA BRACKET
SILICA BUBBLER

GRADE
10
17

CALL
21

10

11
CALL
16
11

17

17

CALL

12

~

12

N

12
11

CALL
12
16

17
16
17
14
10
14
14
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2025 Fabric Offerings - Alphabetical

) MOMENTUM

TEXTILES & WALLCOVERING

PATTERN
SILICA CHECKER
SILICA CHOPSTICKS
SILICA COMPASS
SILICA CUSP
SILICA DEFLECT
SILICA EFFLORESCE
SILICA ETC.
SILICA ETCH
SILICA EXCURSION
SILICA FIONA
SILICA FLICK
SILICA FRESCO
SILICA FRITZ
SILICA GIDGET
SILICA HIATUS
SILICA HOOP
SILICAJIG

SILICA KIP
SILICA LEATHER
SILICA LIKELY
SILICA MOTIVE
SILICA REACH
SILICA RHYTHMS
SURROUND YOU
SILICA ROAM
SILICA SCOUT
SILICA SPOKE
SILICA STRATA
SILICA STRIDE
SILICA SUEDE
SILICA TAO
SILICA TECH
SILICA THATCH
SILICA TODAY HERE NOW
SILICA TRIAD
SILICA WALTZ
SILICA WIFI

SITE LINE
SKETCHING AIR
SKIP

SLICE

SMALL TALK
SMART SOFT
SOLACE
SOLARIS

GRADE
15
4
15
15
16
15
14
11
14
14
14
15
17
16
16
14
14
14
9
16
5
15

18
17
16
15
14
14
10
15
11
14
16
11
16
16
20
CALL

1-800-366-6839
www.memosamples.com

PATTERN
SOLITAIRE
SPEAKEASY CV
SPORT
SPUNK CV
STARBOARD
STARFALL
STORY
STREAMERS
STROLL
STRUM
STRUT
SUBDIVIDE
SUNNY
SWIM
SYNERGY
SYNTAX
TACK

TACTIC

TAG

TANNER
TECH WEAVE
TENOR
TESLA
TEXTURA CV
TILT

TOGGLE

TOP TALENT
TRADEWINDS CV
TRADITION C-ZERO
TREFOIL
TRIBECA CV
TRILOGY
TRIVIA
TUFTED
TWILL EPU
UNIVERSE
VANGUARD CV
VANISH
VELOCITY
VIA

VINEA

VOX
WANDER
WAVER
WAYPOINT

GRADE

N oo N o

N oo o

17
13

a0

20

CALL

PATTERN
WEAVING PALETTES
WELL WELL WELL
WHIM

WHISP

WHIT EPU

WHY WHY WHY
WIDGET

WITZEL CV
YARNPLAY CV
ZENTO

ZIPPED

GRADE
16
21
12
14

CALL

11

15
18
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2025 Fabric Offerings - Numerical

@ MOMENTUM 1-800-366-6839

TEXTILES & WALLCOVERING WWWmemosampIescom

PATTERN GRADE PATTERN GRADE PATTERN GRADE
PARENTHESIS 1 ODYSSEY C-ZERO 5 POETIC CV 6
POINT 1 TRADITION C-ZERO 5 CARAVAN 6
CRESPO 1 INFINITY C-ZERO 5 SMART SOFT 6
EGO 1 DEKA 5 KNACK 6
NESTLE 1 FELTRO 5 VIA 6
SCATTER 1 GURU 5 BETA 6
CARSON CV 1 MELLO 5 PIP 6
SCRABBLE 2 SILICA MOTIVE 5 LENS 6
DECODE 2 ACE 5 VANGUARD CV 6
FOCAL 2 UNIVERSE 5 STARFALL 7
PIQUE 2 TAG 5 DOME CV 7
RIVET 2 HYDE CV 5 HUM 7
PING 2 SLICE 5 ARTISANAL EPU 7
KINNEY 2 MIXER EPU 5 CORDOVAN EPU 7
VOX 3 CURTAIN CALL 5 CULTURE 7
WIDGET 4 STARBOARD 5 DEXTER EPU 7
BANGLE 4 TWILL EPU 5 CURRENT 7
INSIGHT 4 MOGUL EPU 5 EON EPU 7
PERK 4 TOGGLE 5 AGORAII 7
EXPO 4 BOXCAR 5 WHIT EPU 7
ORIGIN 4 TANNER 5 NOTE CV 7
RUBATO 4 SKIP 5 FLOAT 7
CANTER EPU 4 MEANDER 5 LARK 7
CAMEO 4 LINEN CV 5 CASHMERE Il 7
TENOR 4 CROQUET 6 REIN II 7
BEELINE EPU 4 SAIL 6 SANYA CV 7
PACT 4 HUE 6 STRUM 7
PROVERB 4 PROMISE 6 BOOM lI 7
GRID 4 GRAPH 6 SOLACE 7
ENCORE 4 DART 6 SOLITAIRE 7
SCRIPT 4 PURSUE 6 SPORT 7
GLINT 4 SYNTAX 6 WITZEL CV 7
KINECT 4 TRIBECA CV 6 MIXOLOGY CV 7
FUSE 4 JOT 6 JITNEY 7
GUILD 4 SWIM 6 CURL 7
BOBBY 4 IMPROV CV 6 CUTOUT 7
SILICA CHOPSTICKS 4 RISE 6 BEEP 7
ENDURANCE EPU 4 TOP TALENT 6 FREE 7
EVO CV 4 OTTO 6 COVER CLOTH 8
DASH 5 TACK 6 FAUX FELT 8
LELLA 5 LINEUP 6 STROLL 8
EPIC 5 HABIT 6 KEYNOTE 8
WANDER 5 KAYAK 6 COLORLOOP 8
MARATHON C-ZERO 5 NIFTY 6 RENEW 8
MILLENNIUM C-ZERO 5 SENSORY CV 6 ROW 8
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2025 Fabric Offerings - Numerical

@ MOMENTUM

TEXTILES & WALLCOVERING

PATTERN
FLOCK
HOBNOB

KIT
CROSSWISE
CLANG
PARABLE
BUILD
COLLECT
KINDRED
ROSETTA
GRADIENT GRID
SPUNK CV
FORAY
SYNERGY
BRAVO I
STRUT

HAIKU
STREAMERS
NUBBLE
SPEAKEASY CV
LIVEN

SILICA

OATH

LEDGE
AMUSE

PLAN
VELOCITY
FLITTER
PRINTWORK EPU
SILICA LEATHER
GROOVE EPU
ELON

KEEPER CV
FAUX MO
TEXTURA CV
SILICA BLEND
SILICA SUEDE
NATIVE EPU
CYCLE

PRIVET
ANTHOLOGY CV
LASSO CV
FLETCHER
CHIME CV
CODA

GRADE
8
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1-800-366-6839

www.memosamples.com

PATTERN
LASANNA CV
RAFT

LEVEL
JACKPOT CV
WAVER
CHANNEL
FOLLOW CV
PIPER
TRADEWINDS CV
ASCEND
FIDGET CV
YARNPLAY CV
ALOFT
BOHEME
HIGHLINE
RINGER CV
MIDLANDS
PIXELATE
CENTRAL
SILICA ETCH
SILICA TECH
CHEKHOV
PARACHUTE
SHIRE
CHARETTE
RESPITE
TRILOGY
COTTON CV
SILICA TRIAD
FRIDA CV
WAYPOINT
LEAFDOT CV
HITCH
LATERAL
PANTHEON
SOLARIS
ABEAM
DOMAIN
SHUTTLE
CHIT CHAT
ACROBAT
GRADUAL
SERENDIPITY II
SCORE

LORE

GRADE

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

PATTERN

RUSH HOUR
MIKRO

WHIM

CIVIL

MELD

VANISH

SUNNY

GLIDE

VINEA
GLASSWORKS
ESSENCE PC
TILT

HOP

OVERPASS
MEZZANINE
SILICA JIG
SILICA BAUBLE
SILICA FIONA
SILICA KIP
SILICA FLICK
SILICA STRIDE
WHISP
BLOSSOMS TIME
ETUDE
PLATFORM
MANDALA
POLKA
INFUSION
SILICA BRACKET
MOOD

BRINK

SILICA ETC.
SILICA THATCH
SILICA HOOP
SILICA STRATA
SILICA EXCURSION
SILICA BUBBLER
BANDWIDTH Il
I0TA

TREFOIL

BEVY
FOUNDATION
SILICA FRESCO
SILICA REACH
SILICA EFFLORESCE

GRADE
12
12
12
12
12
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
15
15
15
15
15
15
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2025 Fabric Offerings - Numerical

) MOMENTUM

TEXTILES & WALLCOVERING

PATTERN
SILICA COMPASS
SILICA TAO
SILICA CUSP
PHRASE

KEPLER
BORDERS
COLORWHEEL
ZENTO
EXPRESSION
SILICA SPOKE
SILICA CHECKER
AURORA PC
BARCODE
AMENITY Il
SILICA HIATUS
SILICA TODAY HERE NOW
SILICA GIDGET
SILICA LIKELY
SILICA WIFI
SILICA DEFLECT
SILICA ANDY
SILICA SCOUT
SILICA WALTZ
CENTRIC

RING

WEAVING PALETTES
ESSAY
PANORAMA
CUBE

BRISK

HALO

SIDESTEP
GUIDELINE
PROPEL

SILICA ARC
SILICA ROAM
SILICA ALTAIR
ARCHER

DRIFT

TESLA

RONDA
ROMBU
PAINTING STROKES
CAMBER
SUBDIVIDE

GRADE
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17

1-800-366-6839
www.memosamples.com

PATTERN
SILICA FRITZ
EXPLORE

BLOKO
ACOUSTIC
JOURNAL
ZIPPED
CHROMATIC
SILICA RHYTHMS
SURROUND YOU
SMALL TALK
CLIMB

LENO

PAX

CROSSING COLORS
STORY

BANTER
PHOTON
EDISON

TRIVIA

3D GRID

SITE LINE
DRAWING LINES
FLUX

CHIPPER

EBB

TACTIC
HEARSAY
NIMBLE

WELL WELL WELL
QUINCE
DOCKET
TUFTED
AUDUBON
INTERIM
REVOLVE
ROSTER
ALMANAC
FINNEGAN
FOLD

CARLO

WHY WHY WHY
LINA

MAPPING IDEAS
SKETCHING AIR
PIERRE

GRADE
17
17
18
18
18
18
18

18
18
18
18
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
21
21
21
21
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL

PATTERN

PLACES SPACES FACES

PARADISO

EYES IN REFLECTION
DREAM CATCHERS
ALDO

SHOWER ME WITH
FLOWERS

POP UP

LUCIO

TECH WEAVE
PROXIMITY

GRADE
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL

CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL



